THE DATASHEET OF
HLMP-FW66-MQ000
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Agilent HLMP-FWxx
5mm Extra Bright Flat Top InGaN
White LED Lamps.
Data Sheet
Description

handling and processing. Refer to Application Note AN-1142 for additional details.
2
Part Numbering System
Package Dimensions
Package Dimension B
Notes:
1. All dimensions are in millimeters /inches.
2. Epoxy meniscus may extend about 1mm
(0.040") down the leads.
3. If heat-sinking application is required, the
terminal for heat sink is anode.
Package Dimension A
Mechanical Option
00: Bulk
DD: Ammo Pack Straight Leads
Color Bin Options
0: Full color bin distribution
B: Color bin 2 & 3 only
Maximum Intensity Bin
0: No maximum intensity bin limit
Others: Refer to Device Selection Guide
Minimum Intensity Bin
Refer to Device Selection Guide
Viewing Angle and Standoff Option
66: Flat top without standoff
67: Flat top with standoff
H L M P -- XX X X X XXFW
5.00±0.20
[ 0.197±0.008 ]
1.14±0.20
[ 0.045±0.008 ]
7.00±0.20
[ 0.278±0.008 ]
31.60 MIN.
[ 1.244 ]
0.50±0.10
[ 0.020±0.004 ]
5.72±0.20
[ 0.225±0.008 ]
2.54±0.38
[ 0.100±0.015 ]
CATHODE
FLAT
1.00
[ 0.038 ]
CATHODE
LEAD
MIN. SQ. TYP.
5.00±0.20
[ 0.197±0.008 ]
1.14±0.20
[ 0.045±0.008 ]
11.02±0.25
[ 0.434±0.010 ]
31.60 MIN.
[ 1.244 ]
5.72±0.20
[ 0.225±0.008 ]
2.54±0.38
[ 0.100±0.015 ]
CATHODE
FLAT
CATHODE
LEAD
0.50±0.10
[ 0.020±0.004 ]
1.00
[ 0.038 ]
MIN. SQ. TYP.
3
Device Selection Guide